OFFICIAL ASIAN RECORDS

SHOOTING
Record Result
AsR 249.5
QAsR 632.7
AsRT 1886.5
AsRJ 249.5
QAsRJ 632.7
AsRJT 1867.2
AsR 463.7
QAsR 1183
AsRT 3529
AsRJ 458.2
QAsRJ 1181
AsRJT 3504
AsR 249.8
QAsR 630.3
AsRT 1876.0
AsRJ 249.3
QAsRJ 624.5
AsRJT 1841.8
AsR 240.1
QAsR 594
AsRT 1759
AsRJ
QAsRJ 586

AsRJT 1730

AsR 34
EAsR 34
QAsR 593
AsRT 1749
AsRJ 25
QAsRJ 588

AsRJT 1719

AsR 230.1
QAsR 583
AsRT 1699
AsRJ

QAsRJ 570
AsRJT 1641
AsR 28
QAsR 124
EQAsR 124
EQAsR 124
EQAsR 124
EQAsR 124
EQAsR 124
AsRT 368
AsRJ

QAsRJ 124
AsRJT 347

QAsR 146
AsRT 418
QAsRJ 139
AsRJT 406
AsR 27

QAsR 124
EQAsR 124
EQAsR 124
AsRT 366
AsRJ

QAsRJ 121

AsRJT 340
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OLYMPIC EVENTS - MEN AND MEN JUNIOR

10m Air Rifle Men

SONG Buhan

YANG Haoran

YANG Haoran; LIU Tianyou; CAO Yifei;
SONG Buhan

YANG Haoran

WANG Ce; WU Peng; ZHAO Zhonghao;

50m Rifle 3 Positions Men

HUI Zicheng

ZHU Qinan

CAO Yifei; KANG Hongwei; YANG Haoran;
YANG Haoran

YANG Haoran

ZHAO Zhonghao; XU Wei; PAN Junhui;

50m Rifle Prone Men

YAMASHITA Toshikazu

ZHAO Shengbo

ZHAO Shengbo; LAN Xing; LIU Gang;
LIU Yukun

LIU Yukun

ZHAO Zhonghao; PAN Junhui; XU Wei;

10m Air Pistol Men

MATSUDA Tomoyuki

JIN Jongoh

WANG Zhiwei; PANG Wei; MAI Jiajie;
Asian Record Junior not established yet
ZHANG Bin

ZHANG Bin; HE Qi Min; SUN Kai;

25m Rapid Fire Pistol Men

AKIYAMA Teruyoshi

LI Yuehong

KIM Junhong

ZHANG Jian; LI Yuehong; DING Feng;

BAROT Rushiraj

DING Feng

ZHANG Tianshuai; WANG Xinyu; CAO Heyuan;

50m Pistol Men

RAI Jitu

JIN Jongoh

TAN Zongliang; WANG Yifu; XU Dan;
Asian Record Junior not established yet
ZHANG Bowen

PU Qifeng; MAI Jiajie; YU Liang;

Trap Men

SANDHU Zoravar Singh

ALMUDHAF Khaled

LI Yang

SANDHU Manavijit Singh

ALDEEHANI Fehaid

SANDHU Manavijit Singh

ALDEEHANI Fehaid

ALMUDHAF Khaled; MEQLAD Naser; AL FAIHAN Abdulrahman;
Asian Record Junior not established yet

ALMUDHAF Khaled

RATHORE Manavaditya Singh; LAKSHAY Lakshay; CHOPRA Kismat;

Double Trap Men

WANG Hao
HU Binyuan; MO Junjie; LI Jun;

Ql Ying
QI Ying; SU Run; HUANG Xianghua;

Skeet Men

BIN FUTTAIS Saif

MUKHAMEDIYEYV Vladislav

ALRASHIDI Abdullah

BIN FUTTAIS Saif

ZHANG Fan; JIN Di; XU Ying;

Asian Record Junior not established yet

STRUCHAYEYV Vasiliy

ALAZEMI Mohammad; ALSAAD Abdulaziz; ALAZEMI Hamad;
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Date Competition

24.02.2017 WC New Delhi (IND)
05.09.2015 WCF Munich (GER)
08.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)
24.02.2017 WC New Delhi (IND)
05.09.2015 WCF Munich (GER)
08.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

24.04.2016 WC Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
18.05.2015 WC Fort Benning (USA)
25.10.2013 ASC Tehran (IRI)
06.09.2015 WCF Munich (GER)
06.09.2015 WCF Munich (GER)
23.10.2013 ASC Tehran (IRI)

28.02.2017 WC New Delhi (IND)
27.10.2014 WCF Gabala (AZE)

25.09.2014 ASG Incheon (KOR)
28.02.2017 WC New Delhi (IND)
28.02.2017 WC New Delhi (IND)
25.10.2013 ASC Tehran (IRI)

28.02.2017 WC New Delhi (IND)
12.04.2009 WC Changwon (KOR)
09.03.2014 ASC Kuwait City (KUW)
01.01.2017

20.12.2009 ASC Doha (QAT)
20.12.2009 ASC Doha (QAT)

25.05.2012 WC Munich (GER)
09.07.2013 WC Granada (ESP)
06.07.2014 WC Beijing (CHN)
06.08.2010 WCH Munich (GER)
20.09.2016 JWC Gabala (AZE)
05.04.2007 WC Fort Benning (USA)
14.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

01.03.2017 WC New Delhi (IND)
09.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)
08.07.2002 WCH Lahti (FIN)
01.01.2017

28.05.2015 WC Munich (GER)
24.07.2006 WCH Zagreb (CRO)

25.02.2017 WC New Delhi (IND)
14.05.1998 WC Atlanta (USA)
09.08.2009 WCH Maribor (SLO)
24.02.2010 CWC Delhi (IND)
06.08.2012 OG London (GBR)
09.10.2013 ASC Almaty (KAZ)
07.06.2014 WC Munich (GER)
06.09.2007 WCH Nicosia (CYP)
01.01.2017

14.05.1998 WC Atlanta (USA)
22.09.2016 JWC Gabala (AZE)

09.06.2014 WC Munich (GER)
14.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

18.09.2016 JWC Gabala (AZE)
18.09.2016 JWC Gabala (AZE)

02.03.2017 WC New Delhi (IND)
23.04.2013 WC Al Ain (UAE)
28.10.2013 WCF Abu Dhabi (UAE)
09.08.2015 WC Gabala (AZE)
30.09.2014 ASG Incheon (KOR)
01.01.2017

23.04.2013 WC Al Ain (UAE)
04.10.2013 ASC Almaty (KAZ)
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OLYMPIC EVENTS - WOMEN AND WOMEN JUNIOR

10m Air Rifle Women

SHI Mengyao

CHEN Donggqi

Y1 Siling; ZHANG Binbin; WU Liuxi;

SHI Mengyao

SEO Su Wan

WANG Luyao; WU Mingyang; PENG Xinyi;

50m Rifle 3 Positions Women
CHANG Jing

YOO Seo Young

CHANG Jing; WU Liuxi; YI Siling;
PEI Ruijiao

YOO Seo Young

PEI Ruijiao; JIANG Ting; QIU Yehan;

10m Air Pistol Women

LIN Yuemei

GUO Wenjun

OTRYAD Gundegmaa

TAO Luna; GUO Wenjun; CHEN Ying;
Asian Record Junior not established yet
REN Jie

FEI Fengji; WANG Rui; SUN Qj;

25m Pistol Women

YANGPAIBOON Naphaswan

TAO Luna

CHEN Ying; LI Duihong; TAO Luna;

Asian Record Junior not established yet
LA Yun Jung

KIM Jangmi

SONG Cheng; WANG De Hui; HU Xiao Li;

Trap Women

DAVYDOVA Anastassiya

CHEN Li

LIU Yingzi

NAKAYAMA Yukie

BASSIL Ray

TOMAR Seema

YU Yingping; YANG Huan; TIAN Xia;
Asian Record Junior not established yet
JIANG Lifang

DENG Weiyun

DENG Weiyun

QI Qiuwen; XU Tian; WANG Yajun;
ZHU Jingyu; QI Qiuwen; ZHANG Dandan;

Skeet Women
JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya
JIEWCHALOEMMIT Sutiya
WEI Ning

WEI Meng

ZHANG Donglian; YU Xiumin; HUANG Sixue;

WEI Ning; WEI Meng; LIN Piao Piao;
Asian Record Junior not established yet
CHE Yufei

CHE Yufei; ZHAO Anni; CHEN Luluy;
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NON-OLYMPIC EVENTS - MEN AND MEN JUNIOR

300m Rifle 3 Positions Men
POONIA Rahul
POONIA Rahul

POONIA Rahul; BHAGWAN Nale Amol; SINGH Anil Pal;

300m Rifle Prone Men
ITO Keiichi

POONIA Rahul; BHAGWAN Nale Amol; SINGH Anil Pal;

300m Standard Rifle Men
POONIA Rahul

POONIA Rahul; BHAGWAN Nale Amol; SINGH Anil Pal;

25m Center Fire Pistol Men
PARK Byung Taek
RANA Jaspal

PARK Byung Taek; LEE Sang Hak; KIM Sung Jun;

25m Standard Pistol Men

LIU Guohui

JIN Yongde; LIU Guohui; LIU Yadong;
RANA Jaspal

ZHOU Zhiguo; LONG Xuan Feng; XUE Si Xiu;
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IND
IND
IND

JPN
IND

IND
IND

KOR
IND
KOR

CHN
CHN
IND
CHN

24.02.2017
28.05.2015
22.09.2014
24.02.2017
07.07.2013
06.12.2016

17.05.2015
30.05.2015
22.10.2013
18.09.2014
30.05.2015
22.10.2013

26.02.2017
24.05.2009
06.03.2016
03.12.2006
01.01.2017
22.05.1999
08.07.2002

01.03.2017
23.08.2002
04.10.2002
24.11.2016
11.04.2005
22.04.2012
07.12.2007

24.02.2017
04.04.2006
09.07.2011
14.08.2015
14.08.2015
03.11.2016
23.11.2011
01.01.2017
12.09.2014
02.03.2015
21.03.2015
11.08.2009
31.07.2010

01.03.2017
18.05.2014
08.08.2015
12.08.2016
03.10.2013
13.09.2015
01.01.2017
18.09.2016
18.09.2016

18.09.2014
19.09.2014
18.09.2014

01.08.2006
14.09.2014

17.09.2014
16.09.2014

14.07.2002
08.12.2006
14.07.2002

17.02.2004
08.10.2002
01.10.1995
07.08.2010

L

WC New Delhi (IND)
WC Munich (GER)
ASG Incheon (KOR)
WC New Delhi (IND)
WC Granada (ESP)
ASC Tehran (IRI)

WC Fort Benning (USA)
WC Munich (GER)
ASC Tehran (IRI)

WCH Granada (ESP)
WC Munich (GER)
ASC Tehran (IRI)

WC New Delhi (IND)
WC Milan (ITA)

WC Bangkok (THA)
ASG Doha (QAT)

WC Munich (GER)
WCH Lahti (FIN)

WC New Delhi (IND)
WCF Munich (GER)
ASG Busan (KOR)

WC Changwon (KOR)
WC London (GBR)
ASC Kuwait City (KUW)

WC New Delhi (IND)

WC Qingyuan (CHN)

WC Maribor (SLO)

WC Gabala (AZE)

WC Gabala (AZE)

ASC Abu Dhabi (UAE)
ASC Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

WCH Granada (ESP)
WC Acapulco (MEX)
WC Al Ain (UAE)
WCH Maribor (SLO)
WCH Munich (GER)

WC New Delhi (IND)
WC Almaty (KAZ)

WC Gabala (AZE)

OG Rio de Janeiro (BRA)
ASC Almaty (KAZ)

WCH Lonato (ITA)

JWC Gabala (AZE)
JWC Gabala (AZE)

WCH Granada (ESP)
WCH Granada (ESP)
WCH Granada (ESP)

WCH Zagreb (CRO)
WCH Granada (ESP)

WCH Granada (ESP)
WCH Granada (ESP)

WCH Lahti (FIN)
ASG Doha (QAT)
WCH Lahti (FIN)

ASC Kuala Lumpur (MAS)
ASG Busan (KOR)

ASC Jakarta (INA)

WCH Munich (GER)
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25m Pistol Men Junior

AsRJ 586 JAWANDA Anhad IND 21.09.2016 JWC Gabala (AZE)

AsRJT 1725 JAWANDA Anhad; GURMEET Gurmeet; DAS Arjun; IND 21.09.2016 JWC Gabala (AZE)
10m Running Target Men

AsR 590 ZHAI Yujia CHN 16.11.2010 ASG Guangzhou (CHN)

AsRT 1734 LI Jie; YANG Ling; ZHANG Lei; CHN 16.02.2004 ASC Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

AsRJ 590 ZHAI Yujia CHN 16.11.2010 ASG Guangzhou (CHN)

AsRJT 1681 PAK Myong Won; JO Yong Chol; SIM Chong Rim; PRK 29.07.2006 WCH Zagreb (CRO)
10m Running Target Mixed Men

AsR 390 NIU Zhiyuan CHN 20.07.1998 WCH Barcelona (ESP)

EAsR 390 ZHAI Yujia CHN 14.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)

AsRT 1145 YANG Ling; ZENG Guobin; NIU Zhiyuan; CHN 06.07.2002 WCH Lahti (FIN)

AsRJ 382 ZHAI Yujia CHN 06.08.2010 WCH Munich (GER)

AsRJT 1114  PAK Myong Won; JO Yong Chol; SIM Chong Rim; PRK 31.07.2006 WCH Zagreb (CRO)
50m Running Target Men

AsR 592  SHU Quingquan CHN 20.07.1994 WCH Milan (ITA)

AsRT 1763  CAl Zhiyong; LIU Xiaodong; ZHANG Ronghui; CHN 18.09.1991 ASC Beijing (CHN)

AsRJ 590  KIM Man Chol PRK  18.09.1991 ASC Beijing (CHN)

AsRJ 590 ZHANG Ronghui CHN 18.09.1991 ASC Beijing (CHN)

AsRJT 1740 JO Yong Chol; PAK Myong Won; SIM Chong Rim; PRK 04.08.2006 WCH Zagreb (CRO)
50m Running Target Mixed Men

AsR 396 ZHANG Ronghui CHN 14.08.1990 WCH Moscow (URS)

AsRT 1174  LIU Xiaodong; SHU Quingquan; XU Xingzhong; CHN 19.09.1991 ASC Beijing (CHN)

AsRJ 396 ZHANG Ronghui CHN 14.08.1990 WCH Moscow (URS)

AsRJT 1156  JO Yong Chol; SIM Chong Rim; PAK Myong Won; PRK 05.08.2006 WCH Zagreb (CRO)

NON-OLYMPIC EVENTS - WOMEN AND WOMEN JUNIOR
50m Rifle Prone Women

AsR 626.4 CHEN Donggqi CHN 14.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)
AsRT 1867.9 CHEN Donggqi; CHANG Jing; YI Siling; CHN 14.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)
AsRJ 623.7 PEI Ruijiao CHN 15.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)
AsRJT 1850.0 PEI Ruijiao; GAO Chang; QIU Yehan; CHN 15.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)
300m Rifle 3 Positions Women
AsR 574 CHETRI Hema IND 19.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)
AsRT Asian Record Team not established yet 01.01.2013
300m Rifle Prone Women
AsR 587 CHETRI Hema IND 17.09.2014 WCH Granada (ESP)
AsRT Asian Record Team not established yet 01.01.2013
Double Trap Women
AsR 110  KIM Mi Jin KOR 25.09.2014 ASG Incheon (KOR)
AsRT 315  ZHANG Yafei; BAI Yiting; ZHU Mei; CHN 25.09.2014 ASG Incheon (KOR)
AsRJ 89  VARMAN Varsha IND 25.09.2014 ASG Incheon (KOR)
AsRJT Asian Record Junior Team not established yet 01.01.2013
10m Running Target Women
AsR 391 XU Xuan CHN 06.07.2002 WCH Lahti (FIN)
AsRT 1150 XU Xuan; WANG Xia; QIU Zhiqi; CHN 06.07.2002 WCH Lahti (FIN)
AsRJ 391 XU Xuan CHN 06.07.2002 WCH Lahti (FIN)
AsRJT Asian Record Junior Team not established yet 01.01.1998
10m Running Target Mixed Women
AsR 390 LI Xue Yan CHN 05.08.2010 WCH Munich (GER)
AsRT 1158 LI Xue Yan; YANG Zeng; SU Li; CHN 05.08.2010 WCH Munich (GER)
AsRJ 381 XU Xuan CHN 09.07.2002 WCH Lahti (FIN)
EAsRJ 381 SUN Aiwen CHN 26.07.2006 WCH Zagreb (CRO)
AsRJT Asian Record Junior Team not established yet 01.01.2002
Legend:
AsR Asian Record AsRJ Asian Record Junior
EAsR Equalled Asian Record EAsRJ Equalled Asian Record Junior
QAsR Qualification Asian Record QAsRJ Qualification Asian Record Junior
EQAsR Equalled Qualification Asian Record EQAsRJ Equalled Qualification Asian Record Junior
ASRT Asian Record Team AsRJT Asian Record Junior Team
EASRT Equalled Asian Record Team EAsRJT Equalled Asian Record Junior Team
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